martin

Product number

MDV8P

MDV12P

MDV12VP

MDV20P

MDV20VP

766008

766013

766012

766021

766020

Type of gas

Propane

Propane

Propane

Propane

Propane

UPC

7 78047 11587 1

7 78047 11589 5

7 78047 11588 8

7 78047 11591 8

7 78047 11590 1

Glass-ceramic

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

Thermostat

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Power input

8,000 Btu

11,000 Btu

11,000 Btu

20,000 Btu

20,000 Btu

Heating capacity

18 m2 (194 ft2)

30 m2 (323 ft2)

30 m2 (323 ft2)

50 m2 (538 ft2)

50 m2 (538 ft2)

Height

57.5 cm (22 5/8 in)

57.5 cm (22 5/8 in)

57.5 cm (22 5/8 in)

57.5 cm (22 5/8 in)

57.5 cm (22 5/8 in)

Length

30cm (11 13/16in)

38 cm (15 in)

38 cm (15 in)

66 cm (26 in)

66 cm (26 in)

Depth

18 cm (7 1/8 in)

18 cm (7 1/8 in)

18 cm (7 1/8 in)

21 ¢cm (8 1/4 in)

21 ¢cm (8 1/4 in)

Weight

Room thermostat

Once set, the temperature remains
constant despite thermal variations.

The flame adjusts to the temperature of
the room, which prevents overheating,
gas wastage, and noise pollution.

Easy to maintdin

Preventive and corrective maintenance
Is simple.

MDV8P MDV12VP

MDV12P

105 kg (23.1 Ib)

11.5 kg (25.3 Ib)

Large heavy-duty
grill in die-cast
aluminum

Allows for better heat flow. The back of

the unit is kept at room temperature, which

prevents the wall from becoming soiled.

MDV20P

11.5 kg (25.3 Ib)

MDV20VP

21.5 kg (47.4 Ib)

21.5 kg (474 Ib)

Glass-ceramic
window
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Installation kit
included



